1990/91
1991/92
1992/93
1993/94
1994/95
1995/96
1996/97
1997/98
1998/99
1999/00
2000/01
2001/02
2002/03
2003/04
2004/05
2005/06
2006/07
2007/08
2008/09
2009/10
2010/11
2011/12
2012/13
2013/14

Liste der Hauptmanner seit 1990/1991

Guido Dusch
Jochen Schwarck
Peter Reese
Matthias Hencke
Peter Kleinke fir Tade Magnussen
Glnther Stoldt
Tade Magnussen
Eggert Dolling
Jorg Wolf

Dieter Eggers
Gerd Martens
Horst Dieter Rockendorf
Diethard Kuhnke
Peter Kleinke
Werner Busch
Dirk Schluter
Peter Thomsen
Klaus Kroger
Uwe Haberland
Bernard Wolf
Matthias HauBler
Helmut Jacobs
Gerhard Vol
Thies Wilckens

www.buergerschuetzengildewilster.de




2014/15
2015/16
2016/17
2017/18
2018/19
2019/20
2020/21
2021/22
2022/23
2023/24
2024/25

Heino Junge

Michael Mehrens

Jurgen Pruter

Reinhard Bunge

Jochen Haack

Hans-Otto Wulf

Hans-Otto Wulf

Christoph Kuhnke fiur Hans-Otto Wulf
Peter Stoldt

Mark Dethlefs

Paul-Adolf Tietjen
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